
ODACS schools are shown in bold type. AACS schools are shown in bold italics.

Day Date

LADIES' JV TOURNAMENT, FINAL ROUND

Friday March 5 Consolation Championship
Heritage 3 Faith 16
Evangel 28 Keystone 42

LADIES' JV TOURNAMENT, SEMIFINAL ROUND

Tuesday February 23 Evangel 24
Faith 33

Monday February 22 Heritage 12
Keystone 56

END OF JV LADIES' REGULAR SEASON

Monday February 8 Faith 41
Heritage 8

Tuesday February 2 Legacy Canceled
Keystone

Monday February 1 FVAA Canceled
Faith

Friday January 29 Evangel 27
Fairfax 18

Friday January 22 Evangel Canceled
Heritage

Tuesday January 19 Faith 19 Heritage Canceled
Evangel 11 Fairfax

Tuesday January 12 Fairfax Canceled
Heritage

2020-2021 ODACS Ladies'
JV Basketball Scores



2020-2021 ODACS Ladies'
JV Basketball Scores

Friday January 8 Heritage Canceled Faith Postponed
Evangel Keystone

Tuesday January 5 Legacy 25 Immanuel Canceled
Keystone 35 Evangel

Thursday December 17 Evangel Canceled
Richmond

Friday December 11 Richmond 36
Heritage 3

Tuesday December 8 Keystone 35
Faith 19

Friday December 4 Evangel 20
Faith 24


